Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51885824   page 1
April 1, 2025 3:51 PM
Top Product Features
• Field selectable 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K), 90 CRI minimum
• Below the ceiling installation, no clips or plates needed
• Installs in most 3-1/2" and 4" standard and pancake junction boxes (see Compatible Junction Boxes)

4" diameter x 5-1/2"
(102mm x 140mm)
Order Information
4" Disk Light
Catalog Number Description CRI CCT Dimming Finish Packaging
Packaging
Dimensions
UPC
HLCE4079FS1E 4-inch LED Disk Light, 900 lumens 90+ CRI 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K)  Phase Cut dimming 10% Matte White Single Pack 6.9"x 1.8"x  6.9" 080083286904
HLCE4079FS1E-12P 4-inch LED Disk Light, 900 lumens 90+ CRI 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K)  Phase Cut dimming 10% Matte White 12 Pack 16.9" x 8.6" x 8" 080083286706
HLCE4079FS1E-18P 4-inch LED Disk Light, 900 lumens 90+ CRI 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K)  Phase Cut dimming 10% Matte White 18 Pack 15.4" x 13.4" x 8" 080083286744
HLCE4079FS1E-CA 4-inch LED Disk Light, 900 lumens 90+ CRI 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K)  Phase Cut dimming 10% Matte White Single Pack California 6.9"x 1.8"x  6.9" 080083286942
HLCE4079FS-12P-CA 4-inch LED Disk Light, 900 lumens 90+ CRI 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K)  Phase Cut dimming 10% Matte White 12 Pack California 16.9" x 8.6" x 8" 080083286782
HLCE4079FS-18P-CA 4-inch LED Disk Light, 900 lumens 90+ CRI 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K)  Phase Cut dimming 10% Matte White 18 Pack California 15.4" x 13.4" x 8" 080083286829
6" Disk Light
HLCE6129FS1E 6-inch LED Disk Light, 1200 lumen 90+ CRI 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K)  Phase Cut dimming 10% Matte White Single Pack 8.5"x 1.8"x  8.5" 080083286928
HLCE6129FS1E-6P 6-inch LED Disk Light, 1200 lumen 90+ CRI 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K)  Phase Cut dimming 10% Matte White 6 Pack 10.2" x 9.5" x 9.6" 080083286867
HLCE6129FS1E-12P 6-inch LED Disk Light, 1200 lumen 90+ CRI 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K)  Phase Cut dimming 10% Matte White 12 Pack 16.5" x 10.3" x 9.6" 080083286720
HLCE6129FS1E-18P 6-inch LED Disk Light, 1200 lumen 90+ CRI 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K)  Phase Cut dimming 10% Matte White 18 Pack 18.7" x 13" x 9.6" 080083286768
HLCE6129FS1E-CA 6-inch LED Disk Light, 1200 lumen 90+ CRI 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K)  Phase Cut dimming 10% Matte White Single Pack California 8.5"x 1.8"x  8.5" 080083286966
HLCE6129FS-6P-CA 6-inch LED Disk Light, 1200 lumen 90+ CRI 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K)  Phase Cut dimming 10% Matte White 6 Pack California 10.2" x 9.5" x 9.6" 080083286881
HLCE6129FS-12P-CA 6-inch LED Disk Light, 1200 lumen 90+ CRI 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K)  Phase Cut dimming 10% Matte White 12 Pack California 16.5" x 10.3" x 9.6" 080083286805
HLCE6129FS-18P-CA 6-inch LED Disk Light, 1200 lumen 90+ CRI 5CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K)  Phase Cut dimming 10% Matte White 18 Pack California 18.7" x 13" x 9.6" 080083286843
Compatible Junction Boxes (3)(4)
Accessories
Designer Trim Accessories
HLCE4TRMMW = 4" round Paintable Matte White Overlay